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Derivatives Daily Turnover Summary Report

Product

Report for 25/03/2008

No of Trades

No. of Contracts

Value (R000's)

$ /R On 12-Dec-2008
€/ R On 12-Dec-2008
$ /R On 13-Jun-2008
€ /R On 13-Jun-2008
$ /R On 15-Sep-2008

€ /R On 15-Sep-2008

Grand Total for Daily Turnover Summary:

Currency Future
Currency Future
Currency Future
Currency Future
Currency Future

Currency Future

18

1,153
750
190
170

1

50

2,314

9,996.51
10,006.50
1,930.62
2,165.77
8.47

660.00

24,767.86
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